Position

Deputy Director, Plan & Constr

Deputy Director, Ops & Maint

Deputy Dir,Fac Rentals & Grnds

Facilities Maintenance Manager

Accountant

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

LBCC - Facilities &
Operations

Total Wages

$114,876

$103,376

$86,330

$79,400

$73,907

$62,500

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,821
$33,622
$18,508
$31,110

$17,294

$28,387



