Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director, Plan & Constr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$114,876	\$36,821
Deputy Director, Ops & Maint		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$103,376	\$33,622
Deputy Dir,Fac Rentals & Grnds		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$86,330	\$18,508
Facilities Maintenance Manager		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$79,400	\$31,110
Accountant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$73,907	\$17,294
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Facilities & Operations	\$62,500	\$28,387